Table 5 National Party Independent Expenditures in 2007-2008 Senate Campaigns
Activity on Reports Received Through October 28, 2008

State
AK
CO
GA
KY
LA
ME
MN
MS
NC
NH
OR

DSCC
$2,272,436.56
$4,528,581.51
$2,995,034.57
$2,001,764.77
$1,124,761.25
$1,034,549.19
$5,224,556.09
$5,924,886.00
$8,274,546.97
$5,876,248.33

$10,222,603.32

$49,479,968.56

NRSC

$0.00
$3,222,776.54
$1,392,544.45

$0.00
$3,120,039.55

$0.00
$5,549,056.75
$4,132,751.01
$4,886,679.79
$5,684,868.40
$4,833,477.58

$32,822,194.07



