Table 5 National Party Independent Expenditures in 2007-2008 Senate Campaigns
Activity on Reports Received Through October 28, 2008

State	DSCC	NRSC
AK	\$2,272,436.56	\$0.00
CO	\$4,528,581.51	\$3,222,776.54
GA	\$2,995,034.57	\$1,392,544.45
KY	\$2,001,764.77	\$0.00
LA	\$1,124,761.25	\$3,120,039.55
ME	\$1,034,549.19	\$0.00
MN	\$5,224,556.09	\$5,549,056.75
MS	\$5,924,886.00	\$4,132,751.01
NC	\$8,274,546.97	\$4,886,679.79
NH	\$5,876,248.33	\$5,684,868.40
OR	\$10,222,603.32	\$4,833,477.58

\$49,479,968.56 \$32,822,194.07